Ideal Power Limited
14 Larks Way, Tree Beech Enterprise Park, Gunn, Barnstaple, Devon, England, EX32 7NZ.
www.idealpower.co.uk | +44 (0) 845 260 3400
Page 1 of 12
43LKC05-xyW DC-DC Converter Series
Up to 5 Watt
Part Number Structure
43LCK05- 24 S 05 W CS
Series Name Input
Voltage
(VDC)
Output
Quantity
Output
Voltage
(VDC)
Input
Range
Assembly
Options
 05: 4.5 ~ 12
24: 9 ~ 36
48: 18 ~ 75
 S: Single
 D: Dual
 DS: Dual with
output isolation
 3P3:3.3
05:5
12:12
15:15
24:24
05:+5
12:+12
15:+15
24:+24
05:05
12:12
15:15
24:24
4:1     □: With Pin3
   CS: Without Pin3, Pin12
Features
• Operating Temperature Range: -40~85°c